CP-EAC-DY65MH3
  650 TVL Super High Resolution Camera
 1/3" Sony Super HAD II
 650 TVL Super High Resolution
Camera
 0.005 Lux @F1.2
 3.6 mm Fixed Lens
AGC, BLC, HLC, ATR, MD,
Privacy Masking and Motion Detection
 CE, FCC, UL and RoHS Certified
Features
Technical Specification
New # 18, Old # 440 ‘N’ Block, Annanagar East, Chennai – 600 102. Ph : 999 412 6666 E-mail : support@asi.ind.in    Designed by ASI
Model No CP-EAC-DY65MH3
Image Sensor 1 / 3" SONY CCD
Pixels PAL: 752（H）×582（V）；
NTSC: 768（H）×494（V）
Resolution 650 TVL
Min.Illumination 0.005 lux @ F1.2
S/N Ratio More than 48 dB
Electronic Shutter
1/50(160)-1/100000 Sec
Flickerless Mode ON/OFF
Lens 3.6 mm
Gamma Correction 0.45
White Balance (AWB) Auto
Gain Control (AGC) ON/OFF Selectable
New # 18, Old # 440 ‘N’ Block, Annanagar East, Chennai – 600 102. Ph : 999 412 6666 E-mail : support@asi.ind.in    Designed by ASI
Technical Specification
Back Light Compensation ON/OFF Selectable
Sync Internal
Video Output 1.0 Vp-p/75 ohm
Special Functions
OSD, Camera ID, Camera Title, Mirror, Privacy Masking=7, Motion
Detection=4
Power Supply DC 12V ± 10%
Power Consumption <4W
Dimensions 100 x 65 mm
Weight 400g
Operating Temperature -10~50°C
Certifications CE, FCC, RoHS